
North	
  Elementary	
  Field	
  Day	
  
May	
  8,	
  2014	
  

Fairfax	
  Baptist	
  Temple	
  Academy,	
  Fairfax	
  Station	
  
	
  
Event	
   1st	
  Place	
   2nd	
  Place	
   3rd	
  Place	
  
Girls’	
  50m	
   Ashley	
  Tripp	
   FBF	
   Madison	
  Varricchionoe	
   FBF	
   Priscilla	
  Bae	
   FBF	
  
Boys’	
  50m	
   Adam	
  Kemp	
   HW	
   Samson	
  Davis	
   FBF	
   J.	
  T.	
  Rodriguez	
   FBF	
  
Girls’	
  800m	
   Carol	
  Long	
   LL	
   Allison	
  Bischoff	
   HW	
   Angela	
  Holloman	
   LL	
  
Boys’	
  800m	
   John	
  Fahmy	
   FBG	
   Joshua	
  Mullins	
   HW	
   Samson	
  Davis	
   FBF	
  
Girls’	
  100m	
   Kalen	
  Hodge	
   HW	
   Sarah	
  Beall	
   LL	
   Abby	
  Helton	
   HW	
  
Boys’	
  100m	
   Sam	
  Kidd	
   HW	
   Colby	
  Hofmeister	
   HW	
   Heath	
  Hamilton	
   FBF	
  
Girls’	
  400m	
   Jordan	
  Strange	
   HW	
   Ashley	
  Subiria	
   LL	
   Hannah	
  Helton	
   HW	
  
Boys’	
  400m	
   Cole	
  Sholly	
   HW	
   Christopher	
  Wormald	
   LL	
   Trevor	
  Hayes	
   LL	
  
Girls’	
  200m	
   Alexandria	
  Winterrowd	
   HW	
   Lauren	
  Carr	
   HW	
   Sarah	
  Beall	
   LL	
  
Boys’	
  200m	
   Hayden	
  James	
   HW	
   John	
  Fahmy	
   FBF	
   Eduardo	
  Rodriguez	
   HW	
  
Girls’	
  Softball	
  Throw	
   Paige	
  Bachman	
   HW	
   Alyssa	
  Rojas	
  Mejia	
   FBF	
   Ashley	
  Tripp	
   FBF	
  
Boys’	
  Softball	
  Throw	
   Wyatt	
  Goodknight	
   HW	
   Cole	
  Sholly	
   HW	
   John	
  Fahmy	
   FBF	
  
Girls’	
  Standing	
  Broad	
  Jump	
   Illiana	
  Tzafolias	
   HW	
   Ashly	
  Subiria	
   LL	
   Sarah	
  Beall	
   LL	
  
Boys’	
  Standing	
  Broad	
  Jump	
   Christopher	
  Wormald	
   LL	
   Samuel	
  Kidd	
   HW	
   Samson	
  Dvis	
   FBF	
  
Girls’	
  4x100	
  Relay	
   Heritage	
   HW	
   Leesburg	
   LL	
   Fairfax	
   FBF	
  
Boys’	
  4x100	
  Relay	
   Heritage	
   HW	
   Fairfax	
   FBF	
   Leesburg	
   LL	
  
	
  
School	
   1st	
  (Pts.)	
   2nd	
  (Pts.)	
   3rd	
  (Pts.)	
   4th	
  (Pts.)	
   5th	
  (Pts.)	
   6th	
  (Pts.)	
   Total	
   Trophy	
  
FBF	
   2	
  (20)	
   5	
  (40)	
   10	
  (60)	
   6	
  (24)	
   4	
  (8)	
   3	
  (3)	
   155	
   2nd	
  	
  
HW	
   12	
  (120)	
   6	
  (48)	
   3	
  (18)	
   5	
  (20)	
   3	
  (6)	
   3	
  (3)	
   215	
   1st	
  	
  	
  
KB	
   0	
  (0)	
   0	
  (0)	
   0	
  (0)	
   1	
  (4)	
   1	
  (2)	
   2	
  (2)	
   8	
   	
  
LL	
   2	
  (20)	
   5	
  (40)	
   5	
  (30)	
   3	
  (12)	
   4	
  (8)	
   6	
  (6)	
   116	
   3rd	
  
 


