North Elementary Field Day May 8, 2014 Fairfax Baptist Temple Academy, Fairfax Station



Event	1 st Place		2 nd Place		3 rd Place	
Girls' 50m	Ashley Tripp	FBF	Madison Varricchionoe	FBF	Priscilla Bae	FBF
Boys' 50m	Adam Kemp	HW	Samson Davis	FBF	J. T. Rodriguez	FBF
Girls' 800m	Carol Long	LL	Allison Bischoff	HW	Angela Holloman	LL
Boys' 800m	John Fahmy	FBG	Joshua Mullins	HW	Samson Davis	FBF
Girls' 100m	Kalen Hodge	HW	Sarah Beall	LL	Abby Helton	HW
Boys' 100m	Sam Kidd	HW	Colby Hofmeister	HW	Heath Hamilton	FBF
Girls' 400m	Jordan Strange	HW	Ashley Subiria	LL	Hannah Helton	HW
Boys' 400m	Cole Sholly	HW	Christopher Wormald	LL	Trevor Hayes	LL
Girls' 200m	Alexandria Winterrowd	HW	Lauren Carr	HW	Sarah Beall	LL
Boys' 200m	Hayden James	HW	John Fahmy	FBF	Eduardo Rodriguez	HW
Girls' Softball Throw	Paige Bachman	HW	Alyssa Rojas Mejia	FBF	Ashley Tripp	FBF
Boys' Softball Throw	Wyatt Goodknight	HW	Cole Sholly	HW	John Fahmy	FBF
Girls' Standing Broad Jump	Illiana Tzafolias	HW	Ashly Subiria	LL	Sarah Beall	LL
Boys' Standing Broad Jump	Christopher Wormald	LL	Samuel Kidd	HW	Samson Dvis	FBF
Girls' 4x100 Relay	Heritage	HW	Leesburg	LL	Fairfax	FBF
Boys' 4x100 Relay	Heritage	HW	Fairfax	FBF	Leesburg	LL

School	1 st (Pts.)	2 nd (Pts.)	3 rd (Pts.)	4 th (Pts.)	5 th (Pts.)	6 th (Pts.)	Total	Trophy
FBF	2 (20)	5 (40)	10 (60)	6 (24)	4 (8)	3 (3)	155	2 nd
HW	12 (120)	6 (48)	3 (18)	5 (20)	3 (6)	3 (3)	215	1 st
КВ	0 (0)	0 (0)	0 (0)	1 (4)	1 (2)	2 (2)	8	
LL	2 (20)	5 (40)	5 (30)	3 (12)	4 (8)	6 (6)	116	3 rd